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Smart Response Survey for Hart Staff

Grade: Hart Middle School Staff
 Subject:

Date: May 7, 2010

Technology Survey 49 responses
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1 How comfortable are you with technology?
 

A Very comfortable
B Comfortable

C Need guidance
D Pen and Paper work just fine

14%

44%

38%

4%
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2 How familiar are you with social networking? 
 

A I use a variety of social networking tools for 
social and learning opportunities

B I use a variety of social networking tools just to 
keep up with my friends

C I use Facebook and that’s about it
D My social network is only face to face

14%

10%

38%

36%
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3 How familiar are you with Twitter?
 

A I use Twitter and follow others for professional 
and social reasons

B I use Twitter for social reasons
C I’ve heard of Twitter and believe that it is just a 

way for celebrities to keep their popularity
D What the heck is Twitter?6%

6%

85%

3%
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4 How familiar are you with Delicious?
 

A I use Delicious and follow others for 
professional and social reasons

B I use Delicious to keep track of my own 
information

C I’ve heard of Delicious but have never used it
D My favorite ice cream is Delicious and that’s all I 

know!

14%

85%
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5 How familiar are you with Ning?
 

A I belong and participate in several personal and 
professional Nings

B I belong to a Ning but don’t spend much time on 
it

C I have heard about Nings but don’t really 
understand their value

D Well…I’ve heard of the Ning Dynasty.

12%

26%

61%
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6 How familiar are you with blogging? 
 

A I follow blogs and actually have a personal blog 
as well.

B I follow at least one blog…but I don’t have one 
of my own.

C I know about blogging from my kids or from the 
movie Julie and Julia (in other words

D I like to go blogging (or is that frogging) in my 
backyard J

6%

30%

55%

8%
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7 .  How important is texting for you personally?
 

A I use texting to communicate both locally and 
nationally.

B I text my friends and/or my kids.
C My kids text…but I’m not a fan.
D I thought Rachel has called it “sexting”…is that 

the same thing?

30%

48%

18%

4%
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8 How much have you used Smart Response?
 

A I use it in my classroom.
B I have used it, but am not really comfortable 

using it independently.
C I have had it demonstrated as part of my own 

personal professional development.
D This is the first time I have ever used Smart 

Response.
53%

30%

12%

5%
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9 How familiar are you with RSS Readers?
 

A I use it in my classroom.
B I have used it, but am not really comfortable 

using it independently.
C I have had it demonstrated as part of my own 

personal professional development.
D Didn’t I read those in 1st grade?87%

8%

5

5%



11

10 How familiar are you with Wiki?
 

A I belong and participate in several personal and 
professional wikis.

B I belong to a wiki but don’t spend much time on 
them

C I’ve used Wikipedia…does that count?
D Is Wiki one of the Muppets?

57%

32%

6%

5%


	Page 1: May 10-2:05 PM
	Page 2: May 10-2:05 PM
	Page 3: May 10-2:05 PM
	Page 4: May 10-2:05 PM
	Page 5: May 10-2:05 PM
	Page 6: May 10-2:05 PM
	Page 7: May 10-2:05 PM
	Page 8: May 10-2:05 PM
	Page 9: May 10-2:05 PM
	Page 10: May 10-2:05 PM
	Page 11: May 10-2:05 PM

